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Venom INFERNO Hyper-Glow Technology is the brightest and longest burning 
glow available on the market. Period! This is Venom’s own formula, and you won’t 
find anything like it from anyone else. Compare the INFERNO Hyper-Glow to any 
glow paint or glow decal on the market and you will see that there is simply no 
contest. When we say it “glows 10x longer than paint”... we mean it.

BURNS LIKE HELL.

INFERNO HYPER-GLOW IS AVAILABLE IN SIX COLORS:

Brightness : 5   Burn Time : 10-15 Min

Brightness : 7     Burn Time : 30-45 Min

Brightness : 7   Burn Time : 15-20 Min

Brightness : 7   Burn Time : 30-45 Min

Brightness : 5   Burn Time : 15-20 Min

Brightness : 10   Burn Time : 30-45 Min
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Venom WILDFIRE GLOW BEADS can be used to customize and enhance any 
fishing line. Utilizing Venom’s INFERNO Hyper-Glow Technology, these 
beads are perfect for:
 Deep Waters Stained Waters
 Murky Waters Night Fishing

WILDFIRE HYPER-GLOW BEADS - 24 PACK

MSRP $3.49

6mm
AVAILABLE SIZES:

GREEN
BLUE
RED
ORANGE
WHITE
GOLD

AVAILABLE COLORS:
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Venom WILDFIRE ASYMM RIGS AND HARNESSES feature the new Venom ASYMM Blades, 
which create serious wobble in the water, even at craw-slow speeds. Venom INFERNO 
Hyper-Glow blades and beads make these rigs perfect for: Deep Waters 
              Stained Waters
              Murky Waters
              Night Fishing

WILDFIRE ASYMM RIGS AND HARNESSES

MSRP $3.69

GREEN
BLUE
RED
ORANGE
WHITE
GOLD

AVAILABLE COLORS:

SLOW DEATH RIG

SINGLE BAIT HOOK RIG

DOUBLE HOOK CRAWLER HARNESS

1¹∕8“
1½“

1¹∕8“
1½“

1¹∕8“
1½“

#2
#1

#4
#2

#4
#2

HOOK
SIZE

BLADE
SIZE

AVAILABLE MODELS:
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WILDFIRE ASYMM BLADES - 5 PACK
Venom WILDFIRE ASYMM BLADES are available in packages of 5 and can be used 
to customize any rig or harness. Venom INFERNO Hyper-Glow makes these blades 
perfect for :
 Deep Waters  Stained Waters
 Murky Waters Night Fishing

1¹∕8“
1½“

AVAILABLE SIZES:

MSRP $3.49

GREEN
BLUE
RED
ORANGE
WHITE
GOLD

AVAILABLE COLORS:
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(Actual Size)



WITH INFERNO HYPER-GLOW BEADS
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WILDFIRE COLORADO RIGS AND HARNESSES
WITH INFERNO HYPER-GLOW BEADS

MSRP $3.69

Venom WILDFIRE COLORADO RIGS AND HARNESSES are made with premium custom 
Colorado Blades, plated with real gold and real silver for maximum reflection and 
clarity. With Venom INFERNO Hyper-Glow Beads, these rigs are ideal for:
 Deep Waters  Clear Waters  Stained Waters 
 Murky Waters Day Fishing  Night Fishing
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AVAILABLE COLORS:

SLOW DEATH RIG

SINGLE BAIT HOOK RIG

DOUBLE HOOK CRAWLER HARNESS

3.5

3.5

3.5

#1

#2

#2

HOOK
SIZE

BLADE
SIZE

AVAILABLE MODELS:
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COLORADO BLADES - 3 PACK

MSRP $3.49

Venom COLORADO BLADES are available in packages of 3 and can be used to 
customize any rig or harness. These premium plades are plated with pure prectious 
metals, giving maximum light reflection and clarity.

3.5 COLORADO
AVAILABLE SIZES:

SILVER
GOLD

AVAILABLE COLORS:

(Actual Size)
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INFERNO
Hyper-Glow 
Leaflet

Front Line
Attachment

Metal
Internal
Rattle

Top Line
Attachment

Red Treble Hook

                          COLOR
MODEL     FRAME (GLOW)

 9.x002      Nickel (Green)

 9.x007      Chartreuse (Green)

 9.x009      Red (Green)

 9.x013      Gold (Blue)

 9.x015      Blue (Blue)

 9.x020      Nickel (Red)

 9.x022      Gold (Red)

 9.x027      Red (Red)

 9.x028      Nickel (Orange)

 9.x029      Orange (Orange)
 
 9.x031      Nickel (White)
 
 9.x032      Gold (Gold)

 9.x033      Red (Gold)
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The MADE IN USA, Patented Venom INFERNO 221 RATTLING FLUTTER SPOONS are the 
most advanced flutter spoons ever designed. Two line attachment locations create two 
unique actions in the water, allowing the angler to adapt to lethargic fish or a more active 
bite. The INFERNO Hyper-Glow leaflets provide reusable, long lasting glow that the 
competition cannot  match. The lightweight frame allows for life-like fluttering action and 
the Venom METALLICS Coatings give maximum reflection of natural light. All models 
contain a metal internal rattle.
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INFERNO 221 FLUTTER SPOONS
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AVAILABLE SIZES:

(Actual Size)

Sz. 2 Sz. 3Sz. 1

MODEL
9.1xxx
9.2xxx
9.3xxx

SIZE
Sz. 1
Sz. 2
Sz. 3

LENGTH
1”

1 3/8”
1 5/8”

WEIGHT
3/64 oz.
3/32 oz.
3/16 oz.

HOOK SIZE
#12 Treble
#10 Treble
#8 Treble

MSRP
$4.99
$5.29
$5.49
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INFERNO
Hyper-Glow
Leaflet

Metal 
Internal 
Rattle

Tungsten Frame

Red Treble Hook

The PATENTED Venom INFERNO CORE 360 RATTLING TUNGSTEN SPOONS emit light in 
360 degrees so they can be seen from any direction. The INFERNO Hyper-Glow leaflets 
make the CORE 360 Spoons the brightest Glow-in-the-Dark fishing spoons on the market.

The tungsten frame adds weight and structure, while the Venom METALLICS Coatings 
lend vibrant color and unbeatable light reflection. All models contain a metal internal 
rattle.

                          COLOR
MODEL     FRAME (GLOW)

 4.x002      Nickel (Green)

 4.x007      Chartreuse (Green)

 4.x009      Red (Green)

 4.x013      Gold (Blue)

 4.x015      Blue (Blue)

 4.x020      Nickel (Red)

 4.x022      Gold (Red)

 4.x027      Red (Red)

 4.x028      Nickel (Orange)

 4.x029      Orange (Orange)
 
 4.x031      Nickel (White)
 
 4.x032      Gold (Gold)

 4.x033      Red (Gold)
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INFERNO CORE 360  TUNGSTEN SPOONS
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MODEL
4.1xxx
4.2xxx
4.3xxx
4.4xxx

SIZE
Sz. 1
Sz. 2
Sz. 3
Sz. 4

LENGTH
3/4”
1”

1 3/8”
1 7/8”

WEIGHT
1/16 oz.
3/32 oz.
3/16 oz.
3/8  oz.

HOOK SIZE
#14 Treble
#12 Treble
#10 Treble
#6 Treble

MSRP
$4.49
$4.79
$5.49
$5.99

(Actual Size)

Sz. 1 Sz. 4Sz. 3Sz. 2

AVAILABLE SIZES:



TUNGSTEN CORE
PATENT-PENDING 

HYPER-GLOW OVERMOLD
COMPLETE

INFERNO HYPER-GLOW MINNOW
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GREEN WHITEORANGEREDBLUE GOLD

The Patented Venom INFERNO TUNGSTEN CORE MINNOWS utilize the 
Venom INFERNO Hyper-Glow Technology to produce the brightest and 
longest lasting glow-in-the-dark jigs on the market. A Tungsten center 
core gives the dense weight that anglers demand. The INFERNO shell 
encapsulates the core, creating an unstoppable glow jig.

AVAILABLE COLORS:

INFERNO CORE TUNGSTEN MINNOWS
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VERTICAL

(Actual Size)(Actual Size)

HORIZONTAL
0

Sz.0

Sz.1

Sz.2

Sz.3

Sz.4

MODEL
6.0xxx
6.1xxx
6.2xxx
6.3xxx
6.4xxx

SIZE
Sz. 0
Sz. 1
Sz. 2
Sz. 3
Sz. 4

WEIGHT
1/40 oz.
1/32 oz.
1/16 oz.
1/8  oz.
1/8  oz.

HOOK
SIZE
#10
#8
#6
#4
#2

MSRP
$3.69
$3.69
$3.79
$3.89
$3.89

MODEL
Not Available

7.1xxx
7.2xxx
7.3xxx
7.4xxx

HORIZONTAL VERTICAL

Sz.1 Sz.2 Sz.3 Sz.4
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AVAILABLE SIZES:

AVAILABLE MODELS:
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Venom Premium Tungsten Jigs employ the METALLICS Coatings to give 
maximum light reflection with a superior quality appearance. Also 
infused with UV, the massive light reflection from these jigs makes them 
ideal for daytime use.
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Chartreuse Shiner
5.x015

Silver Shiner
Model 5.x001

Green Firetiger
5.x019

Gold Shiner
Model 5.x002

Blue Shiner
5.x007

Orange Shiner
5.x014

Red Shiner
5.x013

Magenta Shiner
5.x006

Yellow Firetiger
Model 5.x018

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PREMIUM TUNGSTEN DROP JIGS



Sz.1

Sz.2

Sz.3

Sz.4
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MODEL
5.4xxx
5.5xxx
5.6xxx
5.7xxx

SIZE
4mm
5mm
6mm

6 Long

WEIGHT
1/32 oz.
1/16 oz.
1/8  oz.
1/8  oz.

HOOK SIZE
#14
#12
#10

#8 Long

MSRP
$2.99
$2.99
$3.29
$3.29

AVAILABLE SIZES:
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A Venom Glow Float can be charged while still in the water 
so you have less downtime. Glow jigs or spoons only have 
to be lifted to the top of the water to be recharged. No need 
to have them in hand, contaminating them with human 
scent. 

The Venom NITE•LITE comes with a AA DURACELL 
battery. 

The Venom UV NITE•LITE has rapidly become the industry’s go-to UV light. This 
powerful UV LED is designed to optimally charge Venom INFERNO Hyper-Glow 
products as well as other glow lures.

With the unique ZOOM feature, this UV light can be focused to a tight beam and 
charge glow components from an impressive distance. What does that mean for an 
angler? 

MSRP $11.99

NITE•LITE FLASHLIGHT



The Venom WITE•LITE  is a conveniently small yet 
astonishingly bright SMD LED Flash Light. Shining with 100 lumens, this little 
powerhouse is the perfect pocket light for any outdoorsman at a great price.

The ZOOM feature allows the light to be focused into a tight beam to illuminate 
objects in the distance.

The Venom WITE•LITE comes with a AA DURACELL 
battery. 

Zoom InZoom Out 17

MSRP $11.99

WITE•LITE FLASHLIGHT



Venom Floats are the only truly adjustable foam float. By sliding the foam up or 
down, the buoyancy can be changed to adapt for different size jigs.
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Venom Floats can be set at exact 
neutral buoyancy, creating minimal 
resistance for finicky fish and light 
bites.

The adjustment is seamless 
within a given weight range. 
One float can achieve neutral 
buoyancy with every jig 
within the adjustment range.

Included with each bobbers is a Venom Pin-on-Weight. 
This little weight can spear into the bottom of the foam, 
keeping the float upright so it can be set to neutral 
buoyancy with tiny jigs even without using a sinker. 

The Venom Float is a slip float. 
Cutting the molded notch will make 
the float snap on and off the line. 

A smaller float for smaller jigs… a larger float for larger jigs.

VENOM ADJUSTABLE FLOATS



DAYTIME KITS
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PINK RIBBON KITS

NITE·BITE GLOW KITS

Hi-Vis floats made for general 
use with familiar yellow foam.

The deep color contrasts with 
the bright ice and snow, giving 
increased visibility for anyone 
who wants it.

With glow times outlasting any 
existing paint or decal, your 
float will stay glowing long 
after your jig is dead - unless, of 
course, you are using Venom 
INFERNO Hyper-Glow jigs or 
spoons...

MODEL   MSRP

Day - B     $3.99

Day - C     $4.19

Pink - B    $3.99

Pink - C    $4.19

Glow - B  $4.49

Glow - C  $4.69

AVAILABLE SIZES:
B Size:
For small to medium 
sized jigs. Recommended 
for Pan- Fish and small 
Walleye presentations.

C Size:
For large jigs and 
minnows. Designed 
mainly for larger 
Walleye presentations.

AVAILABLE MODELS:



OUTDOORS
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Venom Outdoors  PO Box 1165  Hudson WI 54016
www.Venom-Outdoors.com 715-781-9504 RRI@Venom-Outdoors.com


